November 4, 2014 General Election Statewide Voter Turnout
The 2014 General Election unofficial voter turnout is calculated by using Constitutional
Amendment 3 votes in each county.

Percentage of Voter

County Registered Voters Votes Cast

Turnout
Adair 14,676 5,896 40.17%
Andrew 11,842 4,920 41.55%
Atchison 3,935 1,802 45.79%
Audrain 15,442 5,442 35.24%
Barry 20,292 7,189 35.43%
Barton 8,686 3,047 35.08%
Bates 11,218 4,378 39.03%
Benton 13,525 4,802 35.50%
Bollinger 8,170 3,014 36.89%
Boone 116,074 41,153 35.45%
Buchanan 54,108 21,125 39.04%
Butler 29,486 8,315 28.20%
Caldwell 6,043 2,297 38.01%
Callaway 28,070 10,847 38.64%
Camden 29,795 10,813 36.29%
Cape Girardeau 52,628 17,181 32.65%
Carroll 6,269 2,128 33.94%
Carter 4,591 1,759 38.31%
Cass 71,524 25,665 35.88%
Cedar 8,194 3,436 41.93%
Chariton 5,630 2,382 42.31%
Christian 54,721 19,287 35.25%
Clark 4,957 2,128 42.93%
Clay 155,779 51,564 33.10%
Clinton 14,250 5,617 39.42%
Cole 52,775 22,798 43.20%
Cooper 11,432 3,966 34.69%
Crawford 15,908 5,681 35.71%
Dade 5,909 2,236 37.84%
Dallas 10,884 3,685 33.86%
Daviess 5,028 1,842 36.63%
De Kalb 6,549 2,649 40.45%
Dent 9,731 4,115 42.29%
Douglas 9,924 2,933 29.55%
Dunklin 17,754 5,460 30.75%
Franklin 69,219 25,945 37.48%
Gasconade 10,498 4,002 38.12%
Gentry 4,709 1,613 34.25%
Greene 189,229 62,892 33.24%
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Grundy
Harrison
Henry
Hickory
Holt
Howard
Howell
Iron
Jackson
Jasper
Jefferson
Johnson
Kansas City
Knox
Laclede
Lafayette
Lawrence
Lewis
Lincoln
Linn
Livingston
Macon
Madison
Maries
Marion
McDonald
Mercer
Miller
Mississippi
Moniteau
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
New Madrid
Newton
Nodaway
Oregon
Osage
Ozark
Pemiscot
Perry
Pettis
Phelps
Pike
Platte
Polk
Pulaski

6,751
5,281
15,774
6,584
3,475
7,075
26,486
6,893
245,782
78,973
138,097
32,070
214,871
2,610
22,879
23,322
23,803
6,680
34,854
8,639
9,456
10,331
7,549
6,214
19,207
12,532
2,540
17,134
8,900
9,268
5,856
8,143
12,503
12,388
39,286
13,481
7,307
9,407
6,942
11,538
12,071
25,993
28,401
11,085
64,285
19,561
21,255
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2,556
2,405
5,374
2,456
1,260
2,949
7,766
2,388
83,057
22,240
54,283
11,968
55,092
1,360
7,002
9,579
8,768
2,704
13,368
3,457
3,925
5,140
2,802
2,736
6,885
3,832
1,240
5,283
2,378
3,473
2,223
3,254
5,308
3,687
13,049
5,627
2,473
4,154
2,674
2,994
4,946
9,410
10,556
4,101
22,273
6,555
6,979

37.86%
45.54%
34.07%
37.30%
36.26%
41.68%
29.32%
34.64%
33.79%
28.16%
39.31%
37.32%
25.64%
52.11%
30.60%
41.07%
36.84%
40.48%
38.35%
40.02%
41.51%
49.75%
37.12%
44.03%
35.85%
30.58%
48.82%
30.83%
26.72%
37.47%
37.96%
39.96%
42.45%
29.76%
33.22%
41.74%
33.84%
44.16%
38.52%
25.95%
40.97%
36.20%
37.17%

37%
34.65%
33.51%
32.83%



Putnam 3,724 1,256 33.73%
Ralls 7,043 3,185 45.22%
Randolph 15,834 6,688 42.24%
Ray 17,804 6,375 35.81%
Reynolds 5,008 1,603 32.01%
Ripley 9,126 2,623 28.74%
Saline 14,582 5,248 35.99%
Schuyler 2,857 1,452 50.82%
Scotland 3,061 1,526 49.85%
Scott 26,355 7,689 29.17%
Shannon 5,145 1,698 33%
Shelby 4,606 1,707 37.06%
St. Charles 255,582 97,629 38.20%
St. Clair 6,661 3,106 46.63%
St. Francois 37,170 12,780 34.38%
St. Louis 748,126 287,700 38.46%
St. Louis City 218,635 59,014 26.99%
Ste. Genevieve 12,918 4,046 31.32%
Stoddard 20,390 7,140 35.02%
Stone 22,973 8,526 37.11%
Sullivan 4,596 1,569 34.14%
Taney 34,876 10,535 30.21%
Texas 15,941 5,282 33.13%
Vernon 13,167 5,527 41.98%
Warren 21,874 7,771 35.53%
Washington 14,495 5,195 35.84%
Wayne 9,156 2,992 32.68%
Webster 22,605 9,073 40.14%
Worth 1,513 761 50.30%
Wright 12,450 4,095 32.89%
Total 4,081,259 1,437,784 35.23%
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